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Tour

3ème 
Tour

4ème 
Tour

5ème 
Tour

1 SA COSSI Baptiste B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 22 23 24 23 22 114 19 133
2 SA GUERRERO Sébastien R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 24 20 23 23 23 113 18 131
3 SB LAMOUREUX Patrick S.T. LE RALLIEMENT PICARDIE 23 20 21 22 23 109 21 130
4 SA DIAS DINIS Fernando T.C.S.M. ILE DE FRANCE 23 21 24 23 19 110 18 128
5 SC PATOZ Eric B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 23 23 22 21 20 109 18 127
6 SB REAU Mickael B.T.C. PONS POITOU-CHARENTES 21 21 20 23 24 109 17 126
7 SB COMBE DANY Christophe ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL FRANCHE-COMTE 23 22 22 21 21 109

8 SB VINCENT Gilles S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 22 20 24 19 24 109

9 SB PICAUD Robert T.C.S.M. ILE DE FRANCE 21 22 22 22 21 108

10 SB BATTAGLIA Christian STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 21 22 20 24 21 108

11 SA OBLET Christophe S.T. LE RALLIEMENT PICARDIE 23 17 21 23 23 107

12 SA MORALES Jean-Pierre B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 22 24 18 22 21 107

13 SA TACHIN Vincent B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 20 21 22 24 20 107

14 SB LACROIX Alain S.M.T. TARBES MIDI-PYRENEES 18 23 23 23 20 107

15 SA CHAVASSIEUX Jean-Pierre S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 19 23 20 19 24 105

16 SA BLEIN Louis-Gabriel S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 18 22 22 23 105

17 SB OUDELET Fabien B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 22 21 19 22 21 105

18 SC FERRIN Michel A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 20 19 20 22 23 104

19 SA ROUX Christophe B.T.C. CEVENNES LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 19 24 19 20 22 104

20 SA MARQUER Romain R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 20 23 21 19 21 104

21 SA MIGNOT Julien STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 19 20 24 20 21 104

22 SA PERRIN Steve S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 19 23 21 21 104

23 SD BALME Eric STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 17 21 21 21 23 103

24 SB DOUMIC Jean B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 19 22 24 18 20 103

25 SB BRESSET Christian S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 21 21 21 20 103

26 SC HINGER John-Henry B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 18 24 21 16 23 102

27 SC HAMEL Francis B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 22 19 24 16 21 102

28 SB ARNAUD Franck STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 21 22 20 19 102

29 SB MAS BOUBAY Olivier T.S. BAIXAS LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 18 19 19 23 22 101

30 SA BON Thierry C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 16 22 23 19 21 101

31 SB SAINT ROMAIN Jean-Louis R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 21 21 18 20 101

32 SB DECAYEUX Eddie B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 23 21 20 20 17 101

33 SD DUFLOS David S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 18 20 19 23 100

34 SB AGEZ Mehdi S.M.T. TARBES MIDI-PYRENEES 23 14 19 22 22 100

35 SD HEMAIN Laurent STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 18 18 23 21 20 100

36 SB LAZZAROTTO Thibaud C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 21 20 21 18 20 100

37 SD DUMAS Vivien B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 18 20 22 21 18 99

38 SB SINGIER Fabrice B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 20 22 19 20 18 99

39 SB BOUDAUD Patrick R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 18 20 22 17 21 98

40 SB IMBERT Jean-Philippe R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 18 17 22 20 98

41 SD DUGELAY Jean-Pierre STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 19 18 19 21 97

42 SA MARQUER Jean-François R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 19 20 21 16 97

43 SB CALMELET Laurent B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 12 17 21 24 22 96

44 SB CUTIVET Bernard STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 16 22 20 21 95

45 SB BOUCHER Stéphane AMICALE VINOISE TIR DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 15 21 20 18 20 94

46 SC TIROZZINI Franck B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 19 18 17 21 19 94

47 SC PONCHAUT Eric B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 16 19 22 20 17 94

48 SB BOTINEAU Didier A.S.S.P.Y. ILE DE FRANCE 20 15 19 15 24 93

49 SD MEYER Johan B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 15 20 19 18 21 93

50 SD HINGER François B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 16 18 20 20 93

51 SD NOBLET Antoine B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 19 20 17 18 93

52 SC VIEIRA Franck A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 17 21 19 19 17 93

53 SD ROYER Sébastien B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 17 16 18 19 22 92

54 SC JASINSKI Francis B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 20 14 17 21 20 92

55 SC DUBOST Cyrille STADE TIR CHAMBILLY BOURGOGNE 14 24 21 15 18 92

56 SD BOURGEOIS Franck S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 21 19 18 17 17 92

57 SB FLEURY Marc STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 18 21 20 17 92

58 SC ROTA Pascal B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 20 17 20 19 16 92
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59 SD CUGNET Thierry B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 19 20 16 16 19 90

60 SB SAUVREZY Franck B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 18 19 17 15 20 89

61 SC PRATICO Pasquale A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 15 17 17 20 19 88

62 SD SIMON Pierre STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 17 18 16 16 19 86

63 SD LAMOLIE Frédéric B.T.C. PONS POITOU-CHARENTES 17 17 16 16 19 85

64 SD DECHAUME Baptiste STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 13 18 16 20 83

65 SC FERRAZ SANTA CRUZ José B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 15 16 19 16 16 82

66 SC JUHEL Denis R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 15 18 19 15 15 82

67 SD NEUSER Jeremy ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL FRANCHE-COMTE 17 16 18 12 18 81

68 SC ALBERTZ Patrice A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 20 16 12 18 13 79

69 SD BEVILACQUA Bruno B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 13 15 14 17 78

70 SD COUET Martial B.T.C. LAZENAY CENTRE 15 14 8 15 13 65

71 SD AUDRAIN Joel B.T.C. LIFFRE BRETAGNE 8 10 10 15 10 53
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3ème 
Tour

4ème 
Tour

5ème 
Tour

1 COSSI Baptiste B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 22 23 24 23 22 114

2 GUERRERO Sébastien R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 24 20 23 23 23 113

3 DIAS DINIS Fernando T.C.S.M. ILE DE FRANCE 23 21 24 23 19 110

4 OBLET Christophe S.T. LE RALLIEMENT PICARDIE 23 17 21 23 23 107

5 MORALES Jean-Pierre B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 22 24 18 22 21 107

6 TACHIN Vincent B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 20 21 22 24 20 107

7 CHAVASSIEUX Jean-Pierre S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 19 23 20 19 24 105

8 BLEIN Louis-Gabriel S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 18 22 22 23 105

9 ROUX Christophe B.T.C. CEVENNES LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 19 24 19 20 22 104

10 MARQUER Romain R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 20 23 21 19 21 104

11 MIGNOT Julien STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 19 20 24 20 21 104

12 PERRIN Steve S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 19 23 21 21 104

13 BON Thierry C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 16 22 23 19 21 101

14 MARQUER Jean-François R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 19 20 21 16 97
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1 LAMOUREUX Patrick S.T. LE RALLIEMENT PICARDIE 23 20 21 22 23 109 5

2 REAU Mickael B.T.C. PONS POITOU-CHARENTES 21 21 20 23 24 109 4

3 VINCENT Gilles S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 22 20 24 19 24 109 3

4 COMBE DANY Christophe ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL FRANCHE-COMTE 23 22 22 21 21 109 2

5 PICAUD Robert T.C.S.M. ILE DE FRANCE 21 22 22 22 21 108

6 BATTAGLIA Christian STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 21 22 20 24 21 108

7 LACROIX Alain S.M.T. TARBES MIDI-PYRENEES 18 23 23 23 20 107

8 OUDELET Fabien B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 22 21 19 22 21 105

9 DOUMIC Jean B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 19 22 24 18 20 103

10 BRESSET Christian S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 21 21 21 20 103

11 ARNAUD Franck STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 21 22 20 19 102

12 MAS BOUBAY Olivier T.S. BAIXAS LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 18 19 19 23 22 101

13 SAINT ROMAIN Jean-Louis R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 21 21 18 20 101

14 DECAYEUX Eddie B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 23 21 20 20 17 101

15 AGEZ Mehdi S.M.T. TARBES MIDI-PYRENEES 23 14 19 22 22 100

16 LAZZAROTTO Thibaud C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 21 20 21 18 20 100

17 SINGIER Fabrice B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 20 22 19 20 18 99

18 BOUDAUD Patrick R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 18 20 22 17 21 98

19 IMBERT Jean-Philippe R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 21 18 17 22 20 98

20 CALMELET Laurent B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 12 17 21 24 22 96

21 CUTIVET Bernard STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 16 22 20 21 95

22 BOUCHER Stéphane AMICALE VINOISE TIR DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 15 21 20 18 20 94

23 BOTINEAU Didier A.S.S.P.Y. ILE DE FRANCE 20 15 19 15 24 93

24 FLEURY Marc STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 18 21 20 17 92

25 SAUVREZY Franck B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 18 19 17 15 20 89

26 FOLLIOT Frédéric B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE - - - - - 0
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1 PATOZ Eric B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 23 23 22 21 20 109

2 FERRIN Michel A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 20 19 20 22 23 104

3 HINGER John-Henry B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 18 24 21 16 23 102 9

4 HAMEL Francis B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 22 19 24 16 21 102 8

5 TIROZZINI Franck B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 19 18 17 21 19 94

6 PONCHAUT Eric B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 16 19 22 20 17 94

7 VIEIRA Franck A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 17 21 19 19 17 93

8 JASINSKI Francis B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 20 14 17 21 20 92

9 DUBOST Cyrille STADE TIR CHAMBILLY BOURGOGNE 14 24 21 15 18 92

10 ROTA Pascal B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 20 17 20 19 16 92

11 PRATICO Pasquale A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 15 17 17 20 19 88

12 FERRAZ SANTA CRUZ José B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 15 16 19 16 16 82

13 JUHEL Denis R.C.F. ILE DE FRANCE 15 18 19 15 15 82

14 ALBERTZ Patrice A.T. B.T CERNAY ALSACE 20 16 12 18 13 79
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Tour
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Tour

1 BALME Eric STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 17 21 21 21 23 103

2 DUFLOS David S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 20 18 20 19 23 100 2

3 HEMAIN Laurent STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 18 18 23 21 20 100 1

4 DUMAS Vivien B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 18 20 22 21 18 99

5 DUGELAY Jean-Pierre STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 19 18 19 21 97

6 MEYER Johan B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 15 20 19 18 21 93

7 HINGER François B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 16 18 20 20 93

8 NOBLET Antoine B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 19 20 17 18 93

9 ROYER Sébastien B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 17 16 18 19 22 92

10 BOURGEOIS Franck S.T.C.B. BOURGOGNE 21 19 18 17 17 92

11 CUGNET Thierry B.T.C. 02 CREPY PICARDIE 19 20 16 16 19 90

12 SIMON Pierre STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 17 18 16 16 19 86

13 LAMOLIE Frédéric B.T.C. PONS POITOU-CHARENTES 17 17 16 16 19 85

14 DECHAUME Baptiste STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 13 18 16 20 83

15 NEUSER Jeremy ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL FRANCHE-COMTE 17 16 18 12 18 81

16 BEVILACQUA Bruno B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE 19 13 15 14 17 78

17 COUET Martial B.T.C. LAZENAY CENTRE 15 14 8 15 13 65

18 AUDRAIN Joel B.T.C. LIFFRE BRETAGNE 8 10 10 15 10 53

19 DONET Antoine B.T.C. JURASSIEN FRANCHE-COMTE - - - - - 0
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